[Bulletin 30-1 MXS –26/10/18 -]
Low emissions
MXS Burner
Bruciatori Santin
© Bruciatori Industriali Santin   MXS Technical Information
2
Applications
Bruciatori Industriali Santin’s MXS series is the world most flexible and reliable industrial burner.

600 - 1000
*For chamber pressures outside the given range or for varying chamber pressure conditions, contact Bruciatori Santin
Type code
 Description
MXS Burner model
1 Size 1
2 Size 2
3 Size 3/
200 Max 200. 000 kcal/h (232 kW)
400 Max 400. 000 kcal/h (465 kW)
500 Max 500. 000 kcal/h (580 kW)
800 Max 800. 000 kcal/h (930kW)
1200 Max 1.200. 000 kcal/h (1.395 kW)
1600 Max 1.600. 000 kcal/h (1.860 kW)
2000 Max 2000. 000 kcal/h (2.300 kW)
WB Remote blower
Compact  With Blower
HT High Temperature with concrete block
P Kit Pilot (Voltage must be indicated)
LK.. Lever system for ratio control (Code must be indicated see pag.7)
TP Nozzle extended
© Bruciatori Industriali Santin   MXS Technical Information
12
Diagrams
MXS1-200
MXS1-400
In the air ∆P charts butterfly valve is not included. Please consider a ∆P about 7,8 mbar
P.N. ∆P charts between test connection on the combustion head and chamber.
Air ∆P
0,0
2,0
4,0
6,0
8,0
10,0
12,0
14,0
16,0
18,0
20,0
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
∆p
 m
ba
r
Kcal/h x 1000
0,0
2,0
4,0
6,0
8,0
10,0
12,0
14,0
16,0
18,0
20,0
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
∆p
 m